
UG FEE STRUCTURE 

VTUEEE PHASE I 

Mahatma Gandhi National Merit Scholarship Applicable for Phase  I 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE – INR 1,90,000 

B.Tech. 

Programme 

SCHOLARSHIP BASED ON 

MPC AGGREGATE 

PERCENTAGE OF 

SCHOLARSHIP IN TUITION FEE 

ANNUAL TUITION 

FEE (INR) 

AERO 
AUTOMOBILE 
BIOTECH 
BIOMEDICAL 
CIVIL 
CSE 
ECE 
EEE 
IT 
MECH 

Above 95 75% 47,500 

90% to 94.9% 50% 95,000 

80% to 89.9% 25% 1,42,500 

70% to 79.9% 10% 1,71,000 

 

 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 
 Academic & Career advancement fee INR 15,000/- 
 Examination Fee per annum INR  5,000/- 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
VTUEEE PHASE II 

Mahatma Gandhi National Merit Scholarship Applicable for Phase  II 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE – INR 2,10,000 

B.Tech. 

Programme 

SCHOLARSHIP BASED ON MPC 

AGGREGATE 

PERCENTAGE OF SCHOLARSHIP 

IN TUITION FEE 

TUITION FEE 

(INR) 

AERO 
AUTOMOBILE 
BIOTECH 
BIOMEDICAL 
CIVIL 
CSE 
ECE 
EEE 
IT 
MECH 

Above 95 75% 52,500 

90% to 94.9% 50% 1,05,000 

80% to 89.9% 25% 1,57,500 

70% to 79.9% 10% 1,89,000 

 
 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 

 Academic & Career advancement fee INR 15,000/- 
 Examination Fee per annum INR  5,000/- 

 

 

 

 



 

VTUEEE PHASE III 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE – INR 2,30,000 

B.Tech. Programme SCHOLARSHIP BASED ON MPC AGGREGATE ANNUAL TUITION FEE (INR) 

AERO 
AUTOMOBILE 
BIOTECH 
BIOMEDICAL 
CIVIL 
CSE 
ECE 
EEE 
IT 
MECH 

Above 95 72,500 

90% to 94.9% 1,25,000 

80% to 89.9% 1,77,000 

70% to 79.9% 2,09,000 

 
 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 

 Academic & Career advancement fee INR 15,000/- 
 Examination Fee per annum INR  5,000/- 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



B.Tech. Lateral Entry Fee Structure – 2020 

B.Tech Programme 
Tuition 

Fee (INR) 

Academic & Career 

Advancement Fee (INR) 

Exam 

Fee 

(INR) 

Annual Programme 

Fee Payable (INR) 

AERO 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

AUTOMOBILE 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

CIVIL 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

CSE 95,000 15,000 5,000 1,15,000 

ECE 95,000 15,000 5,000 1,15,000 

EEE 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

IT 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

MECH 72,500 15,000 5,000 92,500 

 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 
 Exam fee applicable for all the subjects for each semester for first attempt only. Examination fee for arrear(s) and improvement 

are to be paid separately. 

 



 

 

 

 

SCHOOL OF LAW 

Semester wise Fee Structure (INR) 

Courses 

Semester 

wise Tuition 

Fee (INR) 

12th Aggregate 

(%) 

Scholarship 

in Tuition Fee 

(%) 

Semester 

wise Tuition 

Fee (INR) 

Exam Fee 

per 

Semester 

(INR) 

Semester 

wise Fee 

Payable 

(INR) 

B.A., 

LL.B. 

(Hons) * 

57,500 

Above 80 % 50% 28,750 2,500 31,250 

B.Com., 

LLB. 

(Hons) * 

70 % 25% 43,125 2,500 45,625 

 

 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 
 * Integrated programme for 5 Years. All programmes are approved by the Bar Council of India. 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 
 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

 

Courses 

Semester 

wise 

Tuition Fee 

(INR) 

12th Aggreg

ate (%) 

Scholarshi

p in Tuition 

Fee (%) 

Semester 

wise 

Tuition Fee 

(INR) 

Exam Fee 

per 

Semester 

(INR) 

Semester 

wise Fee 

Payable 

(INR) 

 B.Com. General 
 B.Com. Accounts & 

Finance 
 B.Com. Corporate 

Secretaryship 
30,000 

Above 80 % 25% 22,500 2,500 25,000 

B.B.A 70 % 10% 27,000 2,500 29,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

INDUSRTY COLLABORATED B.TECH PROGRAMME 

SWC Scholarship 

Phase I Phase II 

Actual Tuition Fee – INR 1,90,000 Actual Tuition Fee – INR 2,10,000 

Scholarship 
Based on MPC / 
BPC Aggregate 

/ Grade 

Percentage of 
Scholarship in 

Tuition Fee 

Tuition 
Fee 

Career 
Advancem
ent + Exam 

Fee 

Annual 
Programm

e Fee 
Payable 

Tuition 
Fee 

Career 
Advancem

ent + 
Exam Fee 

Annual 
Program
me Fee 
Payable 

Above 80 % 25% 1,42,500 
15000 + 

5000 
1,62,500 1,57,500 

15000 + 
5000 

1,77,500 

70 – 79.9% 10% 1,71,000 
15000 + 

5000 
1,91,000 1,89,000 

15000 + 
5000 

2,09,000 

 
Full Fee 1,90,000 

15000 + 
5000 

2,10,000 2,10,000 
15000 + 

5000 
2,30,000 

 
 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 
 Exam fee applicable for all the subjects for each semester for first attempt only. Examination fee for arrear(s) and improvement 

are to be paid separately. 
 
 



 
 

SWC Scholarship 

Phase III 

Actual Tuition Fee – INR 2,30,000 

Scholarship Based 
on MPC / BPC 

Aggregate / Grade 

Scholarship 
Based on MPC / 
BPC Aggregate / 

Grade 

Scholarship Based on MPC / BPC 
Aggregate / Grade 

Annual Programme Fee 
Payable 

Above 80 % Above 80% Above 80% 1,97,500 

70 – 79.9% 70 – 79% 70 – 79% 2,29,000 

 
Full Fee Full Fee 2,50,000 

 
 Caution Deposit: Rs. 5,000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 
 Exam fee applicable for all the subjects for each semester for first attempt only. Examination fee for arrear(s) and improvement 

are to be paid separately. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PG FEE STRUCTURE 

M.TECH ACADEMIC FEE 

 Caution Deposit :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 
Blazer :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 

 Exam Fee for All subjects of the current semester for first appearance only for Arrears & Supplementary 
appearances extra as per rule. 

 The program duration may be extended beyond 2 years , in such case payment of fee will be course wise.  

 

MBA ACADEMIC FEE 

Programme Annual Tuition Fee (INR) Exam Fee per Year (INR) Total Payable Fee per Year (INR) 

MBA Rs. 80,000/- Rs.8,000/- Rs.88,000/- 

 Caution Deposit :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 
Blazer :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 

 Exam Fee for All subjects of the current semester for first appearance only for Arrears & Supplementary 

appearances extra as per rule. 

Choice based credit system (Fully Flexible) 

Programme Annual Tuition Fee (INR) Exam Fee per Year (INR) Total Payable Fee per Year (INR) 

M.Tech Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 60,000/- 



 

 

 

INDUSTRY 

Choice based credit system (Fully Flexible) 

Programme 
Annual Tuition 

Fee (INR) 
Exam Fee per Year (INR) TotalFee Payable per Year (INR) 

M.Tech. Internal Combustion Engines 

(Collaborated with ARAI) 
Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 7,500/- Rs. 1,57,500/- 

M.Tech. Aeronautical 

Engineering(Collborated with UCAL 

JAP) 

Rs. 1,00,000/- Rs. 7,500/- Rs. 1,07,500/- 

 Caution Deposit :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 
Blazer :Rs. 5000/- EXTRA 

 Exam Fee for All subjects of the current semester for first appearance only for Arrears & Supplementary 
appearances extra as per rule. 

The program duration may be extended beyond 2 years , in such case payment of fee will be course wise.  

 
 

 



 

Hostel Fee Structure – 2020-21 

Total Room Tarrif 

Single Room 2 in One Room 4 in One Room Standard Room 

A/C NON A/C A/C Non A/C A/C NON A/C 

Rs.1,52,700 Rs.1,29,700 Rs.1,37,700 Rs.1,14,700 Rs.1,12,700 Rs.92,700 

Note: Standard Room is Available in 3 Sharing, 4 Sharing, 5 Sharing & 6 Sharing. Allotment on first come first 

serve basis 

 Caution Deposit : Rs. 5000/- payable once during admission and refundable at the end of the programme. 

 Admission Fee Rs. 5000/- one time payment. 

 Refund is not permitted if the student is expelled from the hostel. 

 

Transport Fee Structure – 2020-21 

For New Admission & Existing students 

Route From To 
Transport Fee 

Annually (INR) 

1 Avadi, Red Hills College 16,000 

2 CMBT College 32,000 

3 

CMBT, Adyar, Guindy, Parrys, Mylapore, Tambaram, Thiruvallur, Tondiarpet, 

Purasaivakkam, Saidapet, 

Valasaravakam, Vivekananda House, Mandaveli, Triplicane, Thiruvottiyur, Manali, 

Madipakkam, Madhavaram, Porur, Adambakkam 

College 35,000 
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